U.S. District Court for the District of Vermont

2024 Naturalization Ceremony Calendar
Oath of Allegiance Hearings Pursuant to Judicial

Naturalization Ceremonies Amendments Act of 1991

(Updated February 2, 2024)

SESSION # DATE TIME JUDGE LOCATION

1) Friday, February 16 2 PM K.J. Doyle Frederick H. Tuttle MS

2) Wednesday, March 13 11 AM H.Z. Cooper Burlington Courthouse

3) Thursday, April 4 1PM K.J. Doyle Milton High School

4) Thursday, May 9 1PM H.Z. Cooper Barstow Memorial School
5) Wednesday, June 26 11 AM K.J. Doyle Burlington Courthouse

6) Tuesday, July 30 11 AM H.Z. Cooper Rutland Courthouse

7) Thursday, August 15 11 AM H.Z. Cooper Calvin Coolidge Homestead
8) Wednesday, September 11 11 AM W.K. Sessions VT Statehouse, Montpelier
9) Friday, September 27 1PM K.J. Doyle Rice High School

10) Friday, October 18 2 PM H.Z. Cooper Frederick H. Tuttle MS

11) Wednesday, November 13 11 AM K.J. Doyle Burlington Courthouse

12) Wednesday, December 11 11 AM H.Z. Cooper Burlington Courthouse



